

sl
1
26-02-2025
Court No. 17
tbsr

Calcutta High Court
In The Circuit Bench at Jalpaiguri
Appellate Jurisdiction

CPAN 84 of 2024
In
WPA 1353 of 2024

M/s. Kamakhya Construction & Co.
Vs.
Smt. R. Vimala & Anr.

No one appears on behalf of the parties.

List this matter for hearing on 2nd week of April,
2025.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)